Club name:

RACE 1
11:40:

1

O o0 Joy U d Wi

10 68687
Opawa Lexi, Opawa Quinn, Go Eye

4X632

4X574
667X2
53774
76835
33445

57
5658X

RACE 2
11:57:

1

O J oUW N

9

10 85688
Impressive Enzo,

55624
63777
44
5843
52643
7723X
65568
47878

RACE 3
12:14:

1

O o0 Jo U d Wi

10 85688
Alright,

388X6

63
34353
7478X
4F726
856X6
25846
55768
47878

RACE 4
12:31:

1

0 J oy Ul WwN

9

10 85688
True Ability, Side Eye, Homebush Nepo

635
43522
43522

3626

8887
73765
35
47878

RACE 5
12:48:

1

O ~J oy O Ww N

9

10 67185
Mitcham Millie, Libelle, Goldstar Dane

64264
84314
21362
21347
24242
34114
32613
32551
58743

Homebush Yogi,

THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES
$3,900.00,

CO, 520m
Opawa Lexi
Priority
Opawa Grace
Go Eye
Bobbie Joe
Go Flyer
Opawa Quinn
Keyara
Webster Avenue

Without Makeup

CO0g, 295m

I'm An Ace
Opawa Love
Miss Matilda
Homebush Dominic
Go Lottie
Impressive Enzo
Zanab Bale
Polar Blast

Go Helen

Our Sonia

CO0g, 295m
Pooran's Ganguly
Alright
Homebush Yogi
Began
Little Jean
Opawa Louie
Homebush Trixie
Denzell Baxter
Go Helen

Our Sonia

COg, 295m
Goldstar Duffy
Homebush Nepo
Side Eye
Olive Tree
True Ability
Go Jasper
Our Echo
Kaitoa
Go Helen

Our Sonia

BOLTY@STUD SPRINT PBD
$2,600.00,

C2, 295m
Sozin's Royal
Epic Brutus
Mitcham Millie
Goldstar Dane
Homebush Lass
Libelle
Homebush Grimmen
Opawa Rhino
Yum Cha

Know Jeopardy

Zanab Bale,

Opawa Louie

nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd

YALDHURST HOTEL SPRINT HEAT 1 PBD
$2,400.00,

fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

YALDHURST HOTEL SPRINT HEAT 2 PBD
$2,400.00,

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

YALDHURST HOTEL SPRINT HEAT 3 PBD
$2,400.00,

fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd

17.
17.
.46
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.33

17

32
42

49
36
33
36
59
70

Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Friday, May 24
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RACE 6
1:06: MAYHOUNDS.ORG.NZ REHOMING GROUP SPRINT
$4,300.00, CO0d, 645m

1 24315 Goldstar Whippy fstd
2 52264 Opawa Meg nwtd
3 68767 Know Expert nwtd
4 46144 Know Defence nwtd
5 D Box Vacant

6 34746 Ann Anchilee nwtd
7 35222 Tess fstd
8 64637 Opawa River nwtd
Tess, Opawa Meg, Opawa River

RACE 7
1:23: AMERICAN WARRIOR @ STUD SPRINT PBD
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 14636 Homebush Jaxon 17.68
2 32134 Bahamarama 17.26
3 81878 Homebush Sally DG 17.37
4 63145 Know Malice 17.47
5 61552 Epic Charm 17.53
6 68678 Alpha Rascal GS 17.24
7 13368 Chanelle 17.21
8 63231 Retread Pete 17.26
9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70
10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33

Retread Pete, Chanelle, Epic Charm

RACE 8

R Evans
Wales

G Cleeve
G Cleeve

R Casey
G Cleeve
Wales

McInerney

Casey

McInerney

Cleeve

Roberts
McInerney
Kingston

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
J Lane

G Cleeve

O4Guonagxy

1:40: THE BRICKWORKS BAR AND RESTAURANT SPRINT PBD

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 11637 Epic Pepper 17.25
2 68486 Zipping Tracker GS 17.21
3 22744 Mitcham Mercedes 17.38
4 55167 Katy Did It 17.68
5 67145 Opawa Star 17.30
6 86515 Homebush Shadow 17.34
7 28382 Homebush Reign 17.23
8 51358 Homebush Snow 17.44
9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70
10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33

Epic Pepper, Mitcham Mercedes, Homebush Reign

RACE 9
1:57: PERERA REHOMING KENNELS STAKES HEAT 1
$4,000.00, C2g, 520m

1 7X674 Goldstar Walker 30.24
2 27657 Zara Jem 30.61
3 74247 Goldstar Butters 30.28
4 10753 Iced Mocha 30.01
5 D Box Vacant

6 14666 Texas Jewel 30.03
7 44111 Adobe Peach 30.15
8 267X6 Opawa Berry 30.29
Zara Jem, Adobe Peach, Goldstar Walker

RACE 10

2:16: PERERA REHOMING KENNELS STAKES HEAT 2
$4,000.00, C2g, 520m

1

54422 Claws In Rambo 30.06
2 48436 Goldstar Davey 30.05
3 D Box Vacant
4 47756 Big Time Loch nwtd
5 07322 Goldstar Toby 30.16
6 D Box Vacant
7 73254 Nighthawk Angel 30.51
8 42784 Know Motor 30.50

Goldstar Toby, Know Motor, Claws In Rambo

RACE 11
2:32: SWIMMING GOAT @ STUD DASH PBD
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 32287 Homebush Stella 17.46
2 23464 Homebush Ardie 17.35
3 54376 Rocket Queen 17.39
4 27634 Alpha Whitey 17.53
5 73523 Hilton Hype 17.54
6 178X8 Tiger Bill DG 17.31
7 65813 Hurricane Demi 17.38
8 41154 Homebush Josh 17.25
9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70
10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33

Homebush Ardie, Hilton Hype, Homebush Josh
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S Hindson
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M Roberts
Wales
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R Evans

D Kingston
R Evans

J Johnson
G Cleeve

McInerney

McInerney

Mitchell & W D Smith
McInerney

Anderson
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Bradshaw

McInerney

Lane

Cleeve

AL RQALCQGY



RACE 12
2:47: CHATS BAR NEW BRIGHTON SPRINT PBD
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 44535 Homebush Ari 17.33 J McInerney
2 55218 Angie's Magic 17.23 C Mitchell & W D Smith
3 34633 Homebush Onyx 17.45 J McInerney
4 15366 Big Time Heaven 17.31 J Johnson

5 22FX7 Homebush Bull 17.53 J McInerney
6 74451 Kambia Bale 17.44 A Roberts

7 F5265 Goldstar Kenzie 17.11 R Evans

8 574X5 Broken Bonds DG 17.15 A Bradshaw
9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70 J Lane

10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33 G Cleeve
Goldstar Kenzie, Broken Bonds, Homebush Ari

RACE 13

3:03: CAWBOURNE BRICK @ STUD DASH PBD

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 73133 Homebush Cash 17.24 J McInerney
2 76565 Fred's Grey Way GS 17.24 J McInerney
3 51667 Lucky Jack DG 17.04 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
4 71137 Amanda Obdam 17.30 R Casey

5 73867 James Baxter DG 17.25 J McInerney
6 28441 Ava Effort nwtd A Bradshaw
7 17785 Be Swift GS 17.31 R Casey

8 24216 Throttle Man 17.28 J Johnson

9 63758 Helsinki DG 17.09 A Bradshaw
10 15138 Homebush Twiggy 17.25 J McInerney
Homebush Cash, Amanda Obdam, Throttle Man

RACE 14

3:19: RACING AGAIN MONDAY 27 MAY DASH PBD

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 32241 Mellon Collie 17.47 A Lee

2 172266 Wonderful Chaos 17.59 S Cleeve

3 23622 Homebush Cricket 17.40 J McInerney
4 44353 Homebush Mitch 17.42 J McInerney
5 4474X Regal Birdie 17.07 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
6 13112 Opawa Fred 17.27 J Dunn

7 75185 Homebush Theo 17.03 J McInerney
8 32442 Mitcham Violet 17.17 J McInerney
9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70 J Lane

10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33 G Cleeve
Opawa Fred, Mellon Collie, Homebush Cricket

RACE 15

3:36: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 14358 Homebush Cardi 17.42 J McInerney
2 24535 Homebush Shady 17.09 J McInerney
3 13554 Know Kora 17.50 G Cleeve

4 21873 Rebel Dynamite 17.47 D Roberts

5 11143 April Baxter 17.42 J McInerney
6 22341 Goldstar Hogan 17.16 R Evans

7 22584 Aurora Australis 17.38 J Dunn

8 53455 Rose Petal 17.27 R Casey

9 58743 Yum Cha 17.70 J Lane

10 67185 Know Jeopardy 17.33 G Cleeve
April Baxter, Aurora Australis, Rose Petal

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 8 - 10 12.10-12.25°PM

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 & 12 12.43-12.58PM
KENNEL1ING RACES 13 - 15 1.35PM-1.50PM

RIB STEWARD DAVID WADLEY



Club name:

Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Thursday, May 23

RACE 1

4:

1

W oo Jo b Wi

10 8F182
Bandit Dan,

17:

88138
55386
28152
74174
32143
16675
2321F
17554
25365

RACE 2

4:

1

Bw N

6
7
8

Spot Lu,

37:

X1423
73476
26344
23733
5
77644
74563
27785

RACE 3

4:

1

W ~J oy U W

9

10 15138
Homebush Harper,

56:

43743
23123
22465
12521
25176
76775
511X8
71357
71765

THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES
$5,100.00,

C3/4, 520m
Goldstar Brooks
Angie's Kiwi Boy
Goldstar Rita
Opawa Eric
Opawa Katrina
Let's Party
Bandit Dan
Opawa Bobbie
Wolf Blast West
Baker Dan
Let's Party,

C4, 295m
Money Bags
Dispute Or Not
Homebush Caleb
Sweet Houdini
D Box Vacant
Simon The Pieman
Jerome Bale
Spot Lu

Jerome Bale, Sweet Houdini

HAPPY BIRTHDAY MAUREEN KINGSTON
$2,800.00,

C3, 295m
Sugar Rose
Homebush Harper

Mitcham Dodger DG
Goldstar Whitsy

Homebush Max GS
Laredo Jewel DG

Homebush Gracen
Goldstar Tommy
Homebush Makayla
Homebush Twiggy
Goldstar Whitsy,

Goldstar Rita

Christchurch Greyhound

DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER DASH PBD
$3,100.00,

Racing Club

R Evans

A Roberts

R Evans
Wales

J & D Fahey
J & D Fahey
J & D Fahey
J Dunn

J & D Fahey
D Roberts

17.19 J McInerney
17.08 D Roberts
17.28 J McInerney
17.18 Wales

17.17 A Lee

16.99 A Roberts
17.24 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
DASH PBD

17.39 M Dempsey
17.45 J McInerney
17.10 J McInerney
17.29 R Evans
17.21 J McInerney
17.02 A Roberts
17.49 J McInerney
17.32 R Evans
17.24 J McInerney
17.25 J McInerney

RACE 4

5:26: ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH STAKES
$5,100.00, C4, 520m

1 11715 Opawa Archer 29.92
2 36533 Goldstar Mostert 29.94
3 44647 Charley Horse 29.82
4 1X122 Gold Doug 30.13
5 72384 Pryor Bale 29.99
6 21744 Brave Ruler 29.72
7 13251 Opawa Linny 29.90
8 43288 Opawa Jackson 30.04
Gold Doug, Opawa Archer, Opawa Linny

RACE 5

5:57: THURSDAY PLACE PICK DASH PBD
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 X8887 Homebush Valden GS 17.30
2 11111 Opawa Marsh 16.99
3 86133 Goldstar Phoenix 17.31
4 56272 Ismay Bale 17.42
5 82445 Short Squeeze 17.27
6 67178 Kate Baxter GS 17.23
7 68775 Dalton Baxter GS 17.27
8 52225 Goldstar McKenna 17.17
9 71765 Homebush Makayla 17.24
10 15138 Homebush Twiggy 17.25
Opawa Marsh, Goldstar Phoenix, Ismay Bale

RACE 6

6:

1

O 0 Jo Ul Wi

Know Daisy,

27:

6544F
35812
64121
63774
34835
74711
11717
87587
71137

C4, 295m
Goldstar Pearl
Bethany Jewel
Trixie Jewel
Goldstar Ange
Karis
Sylvia
Know Daisy
Goldstar Linda
Amanda Obdam

Bethany Jewel, Sylvia

17.
17.

22
24

Homebush Max

J & D Fahey
R Evans

G Cleeve
Weir

A Roberts

L Anderton
J & D Fahey
J Dunn

McInerney
& D Fahey
Evans
Roberts
Dunn
McInerney
McInerney
Evans
McInerney
McInerney

[ R N I N AT

STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH 0272719588 FEATURE PBD
$3,100.00,

Evans
Roberts
Roberts
Evans
Casey
Anderton
Cleeve
Evans
Casey

wH e ™m



RACE 7
6:57: VALLEY INN TAVERN DISTANCE
$5,900.00, C2d, 645m

1 71213 Know Hurry 37.92
2 52242 Opawa Corban nwtd
3 13132 Opawa Gina 37.82
4 67125 Rohan Bale 37.31
5 3X68X Goldstar Carlito 37.62
6 31871 Goldstar Parker 37.93
7 34134 Nighthawk Jet 38.15
8 21111 Chief Dribble 37.63
9 12624 Know Valour 38.09
Chief Dribble, Opawa Corban, Opawa Gina
RACE 8
7:27: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT PBD
$4,000.00, C5, 295m
1 42282 Goldstar Dynasty 17.01
2 14427 Homebush Honey 17.03
3 35636 Homebush Rocket 17.25
4 74188 Allegro Secret 17.35
5 13231 Caterpie Bale 16.97
6 26734 On Grid 17.09
7 73733 Brown Sugar 17.13
8 21111 Pick And Go 16.91
9 18368 Adobe Kid 17.41
10 17678 Homebush Nash 17.17
Pick And Go, Caterpie Bale, Brown Sugar
RACE 9
7:57: SELWYN RAKAIA VETS LTD STAKES
$5,900.00, C5, 520m
1 11261 Opawa Hugo 29.75
2 44341 Silky Adobe 29.70
3 35266 Sefton Heights 29.93
4 53252 Nail It 29.83
5 D Box Vacant
6 13422 Who's Jealous 29.97
7 71311 Opawa Kyle 29.93
8 3553X Know Expense 30.15
Opawa Hugo, Opawa Kyle, Know Expense
RACE 10
8:27: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT PBD
$4,000.00, C5, 295m
1 15212 Shane Baxter 17.01
2 34826 Know Remorse 17.06
3 32737 Homebush Bentley 17.12
4 21441 Blackware Iris 17.25
5 34431 Talk Tonight 17.32
6 51561 Mable Jewel 17.06
7 22172 Muirfield 17.05
8 81323 Wild Pansy 16.91
9 18368 Adobe Kid 17.41
10 17678 Homebush Nash 17.17
Wild Pansy, Shane Baxter, Talk Tonight
RACE 11
8:57: RACING AGAIN 24TH MAY 2024 PBD
$3,100.00, C4, 295m
1 8X258 Homebush Thaw 17.29
2 6l6l6 Uri Bale 17.17
3 45314 Karen Jewel 17.12
4 66353 Culvie Bun 17.27
5 D Box Vacant
6 45411 Homebush Leroy 17.13
7 85816 Gone Astray 17.17
8 12631 Know Chatter 17.26

Know Chatter, Karen Jewel, Homebush Leroy

RACE 12
9:27: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 24318 Homebush Chloe 17.
2 75162 Homebush Socks 17.
3 12131 Black One Sugar 17.
4 16412 Princely Crown 17.
5 42672 Mitcham Andy 17.
6 76342 Goldstar Colson 17.
7 22226 Goldstar Western 17.
8 26754 Caithness GS 17.
9 71765 Homebush Makayla 17.
10 15138 Homebush Twiggy 17.

25

Cleeve
Roberts

& D Fahey
Roberts
Evans
Evans
Duley
Roberts
Cleeve

QEXH®WDPEP QU

Evans

McInerney
McInerney
Johnson

Roberts

Casey

Cleeve

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
A Roberts

J McInerney

QwWrqgaqg™

J & D Fahey
M Roberts

J & D Fahey
J & D Fahey

G Cleeve
J & D Fahey
G Cleeve

J McInerney

G Cleeve

J McInerney

R Casey

Weir

A Roberts

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
J & D Fahey

A Roberts

J McInerney

J McInerney

A Roberts

A Roberts

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

J McInerney
R Casey
G Cleeve

McInerney
McInerney

Cleeve
McInerney
McInerney

Evans

Evans

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
J McInerney

J McInerney

bl N S i

Black One Sugar, Princely Crown, Goldstar Western

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 7 & 8 5.25
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 9 & 10 6.20
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 &l2 7.25

RIB STEWARD R.QUIRK

- 5.40PM
- 6.45PM
- 7.40PM



